Certification
Awarded to

VERITAS

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO, SN - 18010 - GRANADA - ESPANA

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been audited and
found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 9001:2015

Scope of certification:

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL, SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES, DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.
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Certificate Number: ES138788 - 1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-07-2023
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2023
Effective date: 29-08-2023
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services

ENAC

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. CERTIFICACION
C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafa Moy B Seb04
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

COMPLEJO ADMINISTRATIVO
TRIUNFO

CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO, SN -
18010 - GRANADA - ESPANA

HOSPITAL REAL

CUESTA DEL HOSPICIO, SN -
18010 - GRANADA - ESPANA

EDIFICIO SANTA LUCIA

C/ SANTA LUCIA, N° 8 - 18071 -

GRANADA - ESPANA

CENTRO DE TRANSFERENCIA
TECNOLOGICA

C/ GRAN VIiA, N° 48 - 18071 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

COLEGIO MAYOR CARLOS V
(COMEDORES)

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

COLEGIO MAXIMO

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

EDITORIAL, FACULTAD DE
CIENCIAS ECONOMICAS Y
EMPRESARIALES

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DE
LA EDUCACION

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:

Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:

Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES138788 - 1

29-08-2017
07-07-2023
28-08-2023
29-08-2023
28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espana
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

FACULTAD DE FILOSOFIA Y
LETRAS

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

FACULTAD DE PSICOLOGIA

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

INSTITUTO ANDALUZ DE
GEOFISICA Y PREVENCION DE
DESASTRES SISMICOS

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA
CARTUJA - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

EDIFICIO INSTITUCIONAL

C/ ACERA DE SAN ILDEFONSO, N°
42 - 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

CEPRUD

C/ REAL DE LA CARTUJA 36-38 -
18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

EDIFICIO COMEDORES
UNIVERSITARIOS
FUENTENUEVA

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE
FUENTENUEVA AVDA. SEVERO
OCHOA S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE
FUENTENUEVA AVDA. SEVERO
OCHOA S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

ESCUELA TEC,NICA SUPERIOR
DE INGENIERIA DE CAMINOS,
CANALES Y PUERTOS

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE
FUENTENUEVA AVDA. SEVERO
OCHOA S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:

Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:

Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES138788 - 1

29-08-2017
07-07-2023
28-08-2023
29-08-2023
28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espana
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

ESCUELA TECNICA,SUPERIOR
DE INGENIERIA DE
EDIFICACION

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE
FUENTENUEVA AVDA. SEVERO
OCHOA S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

CENTRO DE ACTIVIDADES
DEPORTIVAS FUENTENUEVA

PASEO PROFESOR JUAN OSORIO,
S/N - 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

CENTRO DE
INSTRUMENTACION
CIENTIFICA

PASEO PROFESOR JUAN OSORIO,
S/N - 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

ESPACIO V CENTENARIO

AVDA. MADRID, S/N - 18010 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

PALACIO LA MADRAZA

C/ OFICIOS, N° 14 - 18071 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

FONDO HISTORICO UGR

ANTIGUA CARRETERA DE SANTA
FE, PI LOS ALAMOS'S/N 18230 -
ATARFE - GRANADA - ESPANOL

EDIFICIO MECENAS

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE
FUENTENUEVA.
EDIFICIO POLITECNICO. AVDA.
SEVERO OCHOA S/N - 18071 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

CENTRO DE ACTIVIDADES
DEPORTIVAS PANTANO DE
CUBILLAS

EMBALSE DE CUBILLAS, CN-323
BAILEN MOTRIL, KM 114 - 18220 -
ALBOLOTE - GRANADA - ESPANA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:

Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:

Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES138788 - 1

29-08-2017
07-07-2023
28-08-2023
29-08-2023
28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espana
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Certification

Awarded to
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

VERITAS

Site Address Scope

ESCUELA TECNICA SUPERIOR PLAZA CAMPO DEL PRINCIPE,
DE ARQUITECTURA N° 1 - 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

ESCUELA TECNICA SUPERIOR
DE INGENIERIAS
INFORMATICAS Y DE
TELECOMUNICACION

C/ PERIODISTA DANIEL SAUCEDO
ARANDA S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

AVDA. DE ANDALUCIA S/N.
CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO
AYNADAMAR - 18071 - GRANADA -

FACULTAD DE BELLAS ARTES

ESPANA
ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DEL | CTRA. DE ALFACAR S/N - 18071 - SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
DEPORTE GRANADA - ESPANA MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DE | AVDA. DE LA ILUSTRACION S/N - DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
LA SALUD 18007 - GRANADA - ESPANA SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE

UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS C/ RECTOR LOPEZ ARGUETA S/N -
POLITICAS Y SOCIOLOGIA 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

EDIFICIO SAN JERONIMO
(FACULTAD DE RELACIONES
LABORALES Y RECURSOS
HUMANOS Y FACULTAD DE
TRABAJO SOCIAL)

C/ RECTOR LOPEZ ARGUETA S/N -
18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

C/ RECTOR LOPEZ ARGUETA S/N -
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SERERRIO 18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA
Certificate Number: ES138788 - 1
Original approval date: 29-08-2017
Certification/Renovation Audit: 07-07-2023
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-08-2023
Effective date: 29-08-2023
Certificate expiration date: 28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification
services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. CERTIFICACION
C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafa Moy B Seb04
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

COLEGIO ISABEL LA CATOLICA

C/ RECTOR LOPEZ ARGUETA
S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

CENTRO DE DO(IZUMENTACI(')N
CIENTIFICA

C/ RECTOR LOPEZ ARGUETA
S/N - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

FACULTAD DE DERECHO

PLAZA DE LA UNIVERSIDAD S/N -

18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

FACULTAD DE MEDICINA

PARQUE TECNOLOGICO DE LA
SALUD - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

FACULTAD DE TRADUCCION E
INTERPRETACION

C/ PUENTEZUELAS 55 - 18071 -

GRANADA - ESPANA

CAMPUS DE CEUTA (FACULTAD
DE EDUCACION ECONOMIA Y
TECNOLOGIA-FACULTAD DE

CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD)

C/ CORTADURA DEL VALLE S/N -

51001 - CEUTA - ESPANA

CAMPUS DE MELILLA
(FACULTAD DE EDUCACION Y
HUMANIDADES-FACULTAD DE

CIENCIAS SOCIALES-FACULTAD
DE ENFERMERIA DE MELILLA)

C/ SANTANDER, N°1 - 52005 -
MELILLA - ESPANA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:

Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:
Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES138788 - 1

29-08-2017
07-07-2023
28-08-2023
29-08-2023
28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espana
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Certification

Awarded to

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

Site

Address

Scope

ESCUELA INTERNACIONAL DE
POSTGRADO Y AULA PERMANENTE
DE FORMACION ABIERTA DE LA
UGR

GRANADA - ESPANA

AVDA. MADRID, 13, - 18071 -

CENTRO DE INVESTIGACIONES EN
TECNOLOGIAS DE LA
INFORMACION Y LAS

COMUNICACIONES (CITIC)

C/ PERIODISTA RAFAEL
GOMEZ, 2 - 18014 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

INSTITUTO INTERUNIVERSITARIO
DE INVESTIGACION DEL SISTEMA
TIERRA EN ANDALUCIA (CEAMA)

AVDA. DEL MEDITERRANEO
S/N - 18006 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

CENTRO FRAY LUIS DE GRANADA

C/ RAMON Y CAJAL, N° 4 -
18071 - GRANADA - ESPANA

RESIDENCIA DE INVITADOS
CARMEN DE LA VICTORIA

C/ CUESTA DEL CHAPIZ,
N° 9 - 18071 - GRANADA -
ESPANA

RESIDENCIA DE INVITADOS
CORRALA DE SANTIAGO

C/ SANTIAGO, 5 - 18071 -
GRANADA - ESPANA

ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL,
SUPPORT AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OF FACULTIES
AND SCHOOLS, INSTITUTES,
DEPARTMENTS, SERVICES AND
SUPPORT UNITS FOR THE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:
Certification/Renovation Audit:
Expiry date of previous cycle:
Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES138788 - 1

29-08-2017
07-07-2023
28-08-2023
29-08-2023
28-08-2026

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification

services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espana
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